EMC Brass / SS Lock Nuts - NPT Threads
These lock nuts are specifically designed for use with EMC cable glands. These
are manufactured with special notches on their corners. On tightening against
the body on which the gland is being installed, the notches chip the paint of
the body and make excellent electrical contact with the bare metal surface
which acts as the grounding for the cable.
Technical Data
Material | Brass Nickel Plated, Stainless Steel
Threads available | NPT
Ordering Information
NPt Threads
Cat. No. Brass For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
BNEL-01S NPT 1/4" 5.5 17 50
BNEL-01 NPT 3/8" 5.7 22 50
BNEL-02 NPT 1/2" 6.7 24 50
BNEL-03 NPT 3/4" 6.5 30 50
BNEL-04 NPT 1" 7.6 40 25
BNEL-05 NPT 1 1/4" 7.6 50 25
BNEL-06 NPT 1 1/2" 8.7 58 25
BNEL-07 NPT 2" 10.8 70 10
BNEL-08 NPT 2 1/2" 10.8 80 10
BNEL-09 NPT 3" 10.8 95 10
BNEL-10 NPT 3 1/2" 10.8 115 10
BNEL-11 NPT 4" 10.8 130 5
BNEL-12 NPT 5" 13 160 5
NPt Threads
Cat. No. Stainless Steel For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
BNELS-01S NPT 1/4" 5.5 17 50
BNELS-01 NPT 3/8" 5.7 22 50
BNELS-02 NPT 1/2" 6.7 24 50
BNELS-03 NPT 3/4" 6.5 30 50
BNELS-04 NPT 1" 7.6 40 25
BNELS-05 NPT 1 1/4" 7.6 50 25
BNELS-06 NPT 1 1/2" 8.7 58 25
BNELS-07 NPT 2" 10.8 70 10
BNELS-08 NPT 2 1/2" 10.8 80 10
BNELS-09 NPT 3" 10.8 95 10
BNELS-10 NPT 3 1/2" 10.8 115 10
BNELS-11 NPT 4" 10.8 130 5
BNELS-12 NPT 5" 13 160 5